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MOOC COURSES THROUGH SWAYAM 
 

The Delhi Institute of Higher Education provides its students with the provision to enroll in 
and complete Massive Open Online Courses (MOOCs) through the SWAYAM portal, an 
initiative of the Government of India. These courses are designed by reputed institutions and 
experts to enhance subject knowledge, professional skills, and employability. This initiative 
promotes flexible, self-paced learning, blended education, and continuous skill development, 
thereby supporting academic enrichment and lifelong learning. 
 
Details of the Courses are mentioned below: 
 

Course: Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) 
Course name: ASCI GUIDE TO RESPONSIBLE ADVERTISING 
Course Link: https://www.ascionline.in/academy/courses-2/ 
 
 

 
 

  
Course Status Assessment Status Certificate Status 

  
Email address   
Ritika Garg ritikagarg962@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Harshit Goel harshitgoyalmails@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Lovish Mahendru lovishmahendru19@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Kanika Sharma kanikapandit000@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Ashutosh Tiwari tiwariashutosh2077@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Lavanya Banodh lavanyabanodh.st@dihe.co.in  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Piyush Lingwal lingwalpiyush798@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Tanish Agrawal tanishagrawal505@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Vishakha Chauhan vishakhachauhan.st@dihe.co.in  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Diksha Dhyani dikshadhyani.st@dihe.co.in Completed Pass Downloaded 

Harshit Gupta hg292281@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Harshita Juyal juyalharshita41@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Mehak Kaundal mehakkaundal.st@dihe.co.in  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Varshpreet Kaur varshpreetkaur.st@dihe.co.in  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Aditya Panchal adityapanchal1492@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Muskan Batheja bathejamuskan103@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Ashutosh Ghose ashutoshghose14@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Krishna Kashyap krishnakashyap99775982@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Dev Sethi devsethiofficial09@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Ayush Singh jontysingh7408480@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Saloni saloni.23ydv@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Kartik Juneja kartikjuneja154@gmail.com Completed Pass Downloaded 

insha S inshaa3450@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Sneha Sheoran snehasheoran23@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 

Mayank Raj mayankraj9560844@gmail.com  Completed Pass Downloaded 
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 MOOC Courses (BCA)   

Name Course name Start date End date 

Nishtha Goel DSA-NPTEL June 2025 Aug2025 

Vaishnavi DSA-NPTEL June 2025 Aug2025 


